™

COLORADO NATURAL AREAS COUNCIL

MEETING AGENDA
June 18, 2024
Colorado Parks & Wildlife Headquarters Office
6060 Broadway Denver, CO 80216
Bighorn Conference Room

9:30 am
9:45 am

10:15 am

11:00 am

11:10 am

11:40 am

12:00 pm
12:30 pm

1:30 pm

Please contact CNAP staff to RSVP or for more information at dnr_cnap@state.co.us. Zoom
link available upon request for remote access.

Welcome and introductions
Presentations from commissions and appointees

Matters from Staff
e 2024 field season updates

e Volunteer program update
e Conservation updates
e Updated natural area rankings and criteria results
e Triennial report update
Break

CPW updates (David Klute)
o 2024 legislative updates
e Terrestrial section organizational structure
e Discussion- effects on CNAP

Matters from Council
® Approval of minutes (March 2024)**

e Triennial report finalization and recommendation**
Lunch (provided)

2025 SWAP Revision Update
e Presentation led by Kacie Miller, CPW SWAP Coordinator

Adjourn

** Denotes action item


WertsbaughR
Cross-Out

mailto:dnr_cnap@state.co.us



