

Welcome and introductions

9:30 am





## COLORADO NATURAL AREAS COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

June 18, 2024 Colorado Parks & Wildlife Headquarters Office 6060 Broadway Denver, CO 80216 Bighorn Conference Room

Please contact CNAP staff to RSVP or for more information at dnr\_cnap@state.co.us. Zoom link available upon request for remote access.

3.30 aiii	Welcome and introductions
9:45 am	Presentations from commissions and appointees
10:15 am	<ul> <li>Matters from Staff</li> <li>2024 field season updates</li> <li>Volunteer program update</li> <li>Conservation updates</li> <li>Updated natural area rankings and criteria results</li> <li>Triennial report update</li> </ul>
11:00 am	Break
11:10 am	<ul> <li>CPW updates (David Klute)</li> <li>2024 legislative updates</li> <li>Terrestrial section organizational structure</li> <li>Discussion- effects on CNAP</li> </ul>
11:40 am	<ul> <li>Matters from Council</li> <li>Approval of minutes (March 2024)**</li> <li>Triennial report finalization and recommendation**</li> </ul>
12:00 pm	Lunch (provided)
12:30 pm	<ul><li>2025 SWAP Revision Update</li><li>Presentation led by Kacie Miller, CPW SWAP Coordinator</li></ul>
1:30 pm	Adjourn
	** Denotes action item